

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.2017

of

Civil Appeal No(s). 4298-4299/2017

BARANAGORE JUTE FACTORY PLC. MAZDOOR SANGH (BMS) ETC.Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BARANAGORE JUTE FACTORY PLC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(application for directions)

Date : 31/03/2017 This application was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Satish Vig, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Siddharth Dave, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Langar, Adv.
Mr. R. K. Mohit Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Kalyani Lal, Adv.UPON being mentioned by counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the application on 05.04.2017.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Court Master(Renu Diwan)
Assistant Registrar