

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 13-14/2017, I.A. 15-16/2017, I.A. 17-18/2017, I.A. 19-22/2017,
I.A. 23-24/2017 & I.A. 25-26/2017
in Civil Appeal No(s). 4298-4299/2017

BARANAGORE JUTE FACTORY PLC. MAZDOOR SANGH (BMS) ETC. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

BARANAGORE JUTE FACTORY PLC. ETC.

Respondent(s)

(Appln(s) for directions and dismissal of I.A. Nos. 13-14 i.e.
application for directions and interventions and office report)

WITH

CONTEMPT PETITION © NOS.824-827/2017 IN C.A. No.4302-4305/2017.

Date : 17/04/2017 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE R. BANUMATHI

For the parties

Mr. P. Chidambaram, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Shyam Divan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Dave, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Langar, Adv.
Mr. R.K. Mohit Gupta, Adv.
Ms. Kalyani Lal, Adv.
Mr. Somesh Tiwari, Adv.
Mr. Shakil Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. R. Basant, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.
Ms. Astha Sharma, Adv.
Mr. Arnav Vidyarthi, Adv.

Dr. Kailash Chand, Adv.

Mr. Niraj Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.

Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Sankaranarayanan, Adv.
Mr. Satish Vig, Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Dhawan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Kabir, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Langar, Adv.
Mr. Farruqh Rasheed, Adv.

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Langar, Adv.
Mr. Anirudh Singh, Adv.

Ms. Ruchi Kohli, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice in the Contempt Petition (c) Nos.824-827/2017,
returnable on 20.04.2017.

Dasti service, in addition, is granted.

Personal presence of the alleged contemnors is dispensed with
for the time being.

List all the applications in Civil Appeal No(s).
4298-4299/2017 on 20.04.2017.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR